Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
END MILL
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
606
EN
D

Roughing
Suppresses chattering. Corner R end mill for high-efficiency machining.
Item Code
Stock
Size (mm)
TypeDc
Tool Dia.
r
Corner radius
 2
Under neck length Flute length
L
Overall length
Ds
Shank Dia
ETM4020-05-TH 2 0.5 6 4 70 6
ETM4030-08-TH 3 0.8 9 6 70 6
A
ETM4040-10-TH 4 1.0 12 8 70 6
ETM4050-12-TH 5 1.2 15 10 70 6
ETM4060-15-TH 6 1.5 - 12 90 6
ETM4080-20-TH 8 2.0 - 16 100 8
ETM4100-20-TH 10 2.0 - 20 110 10
B
ETM4120-20-TH 12 2.0 - 24 120 12
ETM4160-30-TH 16 3.0 - 32 140 16
ETM4200-30-TH 20 3.0 - 40 150 20
 : Stocked Items.
Refer to page 609 for Conditions
Type A Type B
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์